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Repairs to Shantui Dozer SD 16 Sr No 109188 By Providing and titting followine 

Sr no 

1 

4 

8 

1 

2 

|List Of Spares 
|Engine ol Filter 
Fucl Filter 

Description 

|Repairs to cooling system by replacing all below damage /worn out spares 

|Air Filter Set 

Fucl Filter Water Seprator Spin On 

Hydrulic Filter Cartridge 

Cable 

Spares @ Site 

Transmission & Stecring Filter 

|Shaft 

Labour Charges 

Part No 

D17- 002 - 02 

D638- 002 - 02 

D00- 034 -01 

610273T 

16Y-60-13000 

16Y-75-23200 

16Y-26C- 05000 

16Y-05C-01000 

Complete servicing of machine at periodic interval of 
|250/500/1000 working Hours including applicable 
|changing of fuel filter, engine oil filter, filters of hydraulic, 
|Removing old damaged Cable & Shaft and fitting Newone @ site 
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Deptrly Engineer 

Yavatmal 
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1 
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Mechanical Subdivison No-5 
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